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SUPER STEMS
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Wow, these super-sized glasses are the perfect choice for
serving up your signature cocktail or other tempting
concoctions! With plenty of room for garnishes, ice and straws,
Libbey's Super Stems are the perfect glass for themed events
and to give your guests a memorable experience.
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Description

Super Schooner

Super Globe

Super Bowl

Super Thistle
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Height

219mm

181Tmm

257mm

216mm

Diameter

159mm

159mm

159mm

98mm
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Capacity

1600ml

1500ml

1100ml

444m|
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